
Ipswich Greyfriars Round Table 
 
Table Programme 2009-10 
 

Date Day Activity 
20th April  Monday  Table – The Future! 
23rd April Thursday Area 41 AGM – Long Melford 
6th May Wednesday Table Council Meeting – AP’s with food 
8th May Friday  Charter Night at Masonic Hall 
18th May  Monday  Social – Pub Golf 
27th May Wednesday Table Council meeting  
1st June Monday Business Meeting – Morgans 
15th June  Monday  Social Night – Sports TBA 
24th June Wednesday Table Council meeting  
29th June  Monday  Business Meeting – Brewery Tap 
6th July  Monday Social Night – Ipswich Transport Museum  
17th July  Friday  Burgers welcome dinner  
18th July  Saturday Summer ball 
19th July  Sunday  Activity day for Burgers  
20th July  Monday  No Table 
3rd August  Monday Baseball in the Park 
17th August  Monday Council/Business informal meeting 
4th to 6th September National Sporting Weekend – Colchester 
7th September  Monday  No Table 
21st September  Monday  Geoff Rich – Boat Race! 
30th September Wednesday Table Council meeting – AP’s with food 
5th October  Monday Business Meeting – Bistro on Quay  
19th October Monday  Trafalgar Night – Chuck-out Night 
2nd November Monday  Flower Arranging 
11th November Wednesday Table Council meeting 
16th November Monday  Social Night – Quiz Night 
30th November  Monday  Private Tour – Christchurch Mansion 
18th December  Friday  Chairman’s Christmas party at Bekash  
4th January  Monday  Social Night – Bowling 
18th January  Monday Burns night  
27th January Wednesday Table Council meeting – AP’s with food 
1st February  Monday  Business Meeting 
15th February   Monday  Rodeo Night 
1st March  Monday  Dinner Meeting 
4th March Thursday Area Winter Sports – Sudbury Snooker Club 
15th March  Monday  Social Night – Darts & Snooker 
29th March  Monday  5th Monday – TBA 
23rd April Friday Greyfriars & Area AGM & St Georges Day 
 


